Position

Dean, Online Education and

Learning Resources

Senior Administrative Assistant

Office Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held

Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Department

Online Education and
Learning Resources
Dean

Online Education and
Learning Resources
Dean

Online Education and
Learning Resources
Dean

Online Education and
Learning Resources
Dean

Total Wages

$220,685

$76,781

$40,201

$34,575

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$61,581

$41,027

$8,094

$6,963



