Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean, Online Education and Learning Resources		South Orange County Community College District	Online Education and Learning Resources Dean	\$220,685	\$61,581
Senior Administrative Assistant		South Orange County Community College District	Online Education and Learning Resources Dean	\$76,781	\$41,027
Office Assistant		South Orange County Community College District	Online Education and Learning Resources Dean	\$40,201	\$8,094
Administrative Assistant		South Orange County Community College District	Online Education and Learning Resources Dean	\$34,575	\$6,963